## Cannes 2004

## **o** rentacell france

## Cell phone rental - Free sim card

**INCOMING CALLS** 

FREE OF CHARGE

**OUTGOING CALLS / per minute** 

national 0.40 € (0.48 US \$) international 0.99 € (1.20 US \$)

**EQUIPMENT NOKIA 8210** 

Daily 5.00 € (6.09 US \$) Weekly 30.00 € (36.60 US \$)

Indicative rate from Euro to US Dollar (1.00 € = 1.22 \$). Our fares do not include national French TVA. All others charges are included in the above listed fees

reservation coupon  number of rentacell® packs required (S if you have your own GSM handset 9 participants info	IM card only free of charge)	OFFER CANALS 2004 SO Cannes 2004 SO WAS 2004 SO WAS AND WAS ASSETTED TO STANK SO WAS ASSETTED TO
name:		
company:		
card holder's billing address:		
city:	zip code:	country:
phone number:	fax number:	email:
delivery		
date//	time	
•		phone number:
	flight from:	arrival time:
		city:
credit card		
TYPE: VISA	AMEX	DINERS MASTERCARE
NUMBER:		V-CODE:
EXP. DATE:		SIGNATURE:
CARD HOLDER'S NAME:		date:
Your pre-assigned phone number(s) will be provided by return facsimile upon reservation receipt (12 Hrs later maximum)		

rentacellfrance | 72 rue d'Antibes | 06400 Cannes - FRANCE T (33) 04 93 68 18 18 F (33) 04 93 68 17 77 info-fr@rentacell.com

